Pininfarina D
Entirely made of nylon or die-cast metal
Non-handed with pre-assembled spring
Version with flat handle
esign
GB 11/2004
H
A

3,5x13 in galvanized steel.
Like 874.801 but for oval cylinder.
Like 874.801 for patent-type keys.
ylon e
(patented) Non-handed single handle with pre-
assembled return spring and flat handle in die-cast
metal, 8x120 mm square spindle, 2 cap screws Ø
4,2x19 and 2 cap screws Ø 4,2x13 in galvanized steel.
Square spindle 8x140 mm in galvanized steel for door
with thickness higher than 55 mm.
C, 1013,
1015, 8019,
9005, 9006,
9010, 9660,
B.SA, BL10,
BR4
1013, 1015,
8019, 9005,
9006, 9010,
9660, B.SA,
BL10, BR4,
PVD H, PVD X
nero, /A, /B,
.91
nero, /A, /B,
.91
nero, /A, /B,
.91
4
50
1013 = ivory RAL powder coated
1015 = dark ivory RAL powder coated
8019 = coffee RAL powder coated
9005 = black RAL powder coated
9006 = silver RAL liquid varnish
9010 = white RAL powder coated
BL10 = matte black power coated
B.SA = satin-finished white RAL power coated
BR4 = dark bronze powder coated
PVD H = bright gold PVD treated
PVD X = satin steel PVD treated
/A = ivory
/B = white
.91 = galvanized gold
C = mill finished
9660 = silver powder coated
Finishes table
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
(patented) Non-handed double door handle in nylon,
with pre-assembled return spring, 8x120 mm square
spindle and 4 cap screws Ø 4,2x19 in galvanized steel.
(patented) Non-handed double door handle in die-
cast metal, with pre-assembled return spring, 8x120
square spindle and 4 cap screws Ø 4,2x19 in
galvanized steel.
H
A
N
D
LE
S
M
A
N
O
N
874.30 - 874.31
874.801 - 874.802 - 874.803 - 874.804